
 

 

 
Citizens’ Oversight Committee Roster 

As of November 15, 2016 
 
 

Members Representing 
 
Term * Email 

    
V-Anne Chernock Northern Marin Planning Area 2017 v-anne@chernockassociates.com 
Peter Pelham Major Marin Employers 2017 peterpelham@bankofmarin.com 
Joy Dahlgren Central Marin Planning Area 2017 Joy.dahlgren@gmail.com 
Paul Roye Ross Valley Planning Area 2019 proye@comcast.net 
Robert Burton Southern Marin Planning Area 2019 bob114@comcast.net 
Scott Tye West Marin Planning Area 2019 tyeyaksb@yahoo.com 
Vince O’Brien Bicyclists & Pedestrians Groups 2019 vob_low@comcast.net 
Kate Powers Environmental Organizations 2017 kpmarin@yahoo.com 
Pamela Gach League of Women Voters 2019 pamelagach@gmail.com 
Allan Bortel Marin County Paratransit Coordinating Council 2019 Inverness@earthlink.net  
Vacant School Districts 2017  
Paul Premo Taxpayer Group 2017 paulpremo@msn.com 
 
Alternates Representing 

 
Email 

Vacant Northern Valley Planning Area   
Monique Broussard Major Marin Employers 2017 moniquebroussard@aol.com 
Vacant Central Marin Planning Area   
Vacant Ross Marin Planning Area   
Jayni Allsep Southern Marin Planning Area 2019 jayni@allsep-planning.com 
Vacant West Marin Planning Area   
Vacant Bicyclists & Pedestrians Groups   
Nancy Okada Environmental Organizations 2017 nxokada@yahoo.com 
Kay Noguchi League of Women Voters 2019 knoguchi@comcast.net 
Rocky Birdsey Marin County Paratransit Coordinating Council 2019 rockybird@juno.com 
Vacant School Districts   
Vacant Taxpayer Groups   
 
TAM Staff Representing 

 
Email 

Dianne Steinhauser TAM  dsteinhauser@tam.ca.gov 
Li Zhang TAM    lzhang@tam.ca.gov 
    
    
   * Terms end on May 31 of the year shown 
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